
Ave. Ave. Total Game 1 Game 2 Sub Game 3 Total Position

Gord Nicholson 177 204 298 502 215 717 1

Millie Smelow 145 322 116 148 264 160 424 1

+/- -2 124 122 53 175 1

David Petrash 168 183 215 398 161 559 2

Robyn Baturniak 160 328 172 191 363 228 591 2

+/- 27 78 105 61 166 2

Marlene Pandy 174 176 140 316 291 607 3

Trish Hardy 147 321 142 169 311 154 465 3

+/- -3 -12 -15 124 109 3

Cindy Barnard 219 198 204 402 190 592 4

Brenda Luretig 143 362 292 108 400 174 574 4

+/- 128 -50 78 2 80 4

Dale Mitchell 161 163 199 362 171 533 5

Bryan Tolman 136 297 156 135 291 144 435 5

+/- 22 37 59 18 77 5

Ryan Wallace 169 222 132 354 219 573 5

Adam Wallace 163 332 150 160 310 190 500 5

+/- 40 -40 0 77 77 5

Yvon Audet 177 183 260 443 194 637 7

Sandra Bonde 144 321 124 150 274 118 392 7

+/- -14 89 75 -9 66 7

Clara Lerossignol 170 204 178 382 160 542 8

Evelyn Baca 156 326 192 205 397 104 501 8

+/- 70 57 127 -62 65 8

Marion Melville 191 194 239 433 160 593 9

Marcia Bingham 136 327 150 138 288 154 442 9

+/- 17 50 67 -13 54 9

Tom Price 166 130 153 283 186 469 10

Reg Gouliquer 165 331 189 207 396 178 574 10

+/- -12 29 17 33 50 10

Tammy Walchuk 233 223 259 482 195 677 11

Kirsi Einola 135 368 154 186 340 126 466 11

+/- 9 77 86 -47 39 11

Herb Hogarth 162 162 163 325 134 459 12

Don Long 142 304 130 153 283 204 487 12

+/- -12 12 0 34 34 12

Carol Brooks 175 139 169 308 203 511 13

Daniel Brooks 169 344 203 208 411 140 551 13

+/- -2 33 31 -1 30 13

Monique Galarneau 152 160 175 335 136 471 14

Nicole Lefebvre 125 277 115 138 253 133 386 14

+/- -2 36 34 -8 26 14

Tammy Harkonen 195 171 180 351 157 508 15

Blaine Copland 155 350 145 230 375 185 560 15

+/- -34 60 26 -8 18 15
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Don St. Denis 198 178 209 387 184 571 15

Rylee Baturniak 138 336 167 137 304 151 455 15

+/- 9 10 19 -1 18 15

Robert Parker 160 152 148 300 183 483 17

Harriet Gibbon 185 345 185 185 370 185 555 17

+/- -8 -12 -20 23 3 17

Lisa Wyant 199 201 218 419 265 684 18

Christina Richard 176 375 125 158 283 155 438 18

+/- -49 1 -48 45 -3 18

Rob MacGowan 189 253 149 402 221 623 19

Connie Schulz 151 340 115 113 228 162 390 19

+/- 28 -78 -50 43 -7 19

Richard Peltola 245 228 225 453 301 754 20

Christine Huston 132 377 131 144 275 94 369 20

+/- -18 -8 -26 18 -8 20

Ray Linke 189 146 198 344 217 561 21

Katrina Ludwig 158 347 169 137 306 156 462 21

+/- -32 -12 -44 26 -18 21

Anne Ritchie 163 199 141 340 195 535 22

Chris Scully 188 351 149 189 338 157 495 22

+/- -3 -21 -24 1 -23 22

Cindy Barnard 219 224 229 453 193 646 23

Tim Barnard 155 374 144 173 317 120 437 23

+/- -6 28 22 -61 -39 23

Dorothy Maki 141 188 132 320 129 449 24

Emile Brizard 191 332 155 173 328 149 477 24

+/- 11 -27 -16 -54 -70 24

Wendy Holmquist 163 169 142 311 140 451 24

Mike Speer 213 376 206 207 413 194 607 24

+/- -1 -27 -28 -42 -70 24

Peter Birbilis 208 157 199 356 203 559 26

Elsie Agnew 155 363 167 174 341 115 456 26

+/- -39 10 -29 -45 -74 26

Shirley Kew 163 147 167 314 162 476 27

Mary Price 154 317 129 117 246 152 398 27

+/- -41 -33 -74 -3 -77 27

Ian Bryan 171 146 167 313 152 465 28

Lela Blanco 167 338 140 151 291 154 445 28

+/- -52 -20 -72 -32 -104 28

Nicole Martel 150 130 140 270 156 426 29

Diane Caron 162 312 122 125 247 156 403 29

+/- -60 -47 -107 0 -107 29

Susanne Laberge 186 116 158 274 178 452 30

Doug Anderson 153 339 158 168 326 130 456 30

+/- -65 -13 -78 -31 -109 30

Matt McLean 242 203 211 414 299 713 31

Brandon Favel 209 451 171 139 310 200 510 31

+/- -77 -101 -178 48 -130 31

Peter Gobeil 187 173 147 320 126 446 32

Glen Lerossignol 125 312 104 125 229 110 339 32

+/- -35 -40 -75 -76 -151 32



Al Lisi 191 161 173 334 152 486 33

Betty Maki 180 371 140 153 293 165 458 33

+/- -70 -45 -115 -54 -169 33

Steve Amadeo 209 153 166 319 266 585 34

Pirjo Einola 144 353 84 109 193 104 297 34

+/- -116 -78 -194 17 -177 34

Ross Felice 156 104 99 203 137 340 35

Paul Turcotte 248 404 243 195 438 239 677 35

+/- -57 -110 -167 -28 -195 35


